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Playing Statistics

No. Name

8
18
21
24
27

28
29
45
48
49

50
55
56
69
74

87
88
89
90
97

SYNARSO Farrell Zidane
NOVENDRA Abraham
RAIS Izzan

CHANDRA Ronald
PRIJANTO Rizqi Akira

SALOMO Lucas Nathaniel
ASMARA Arka Satyaandipa
JORDAN Arthur

HAFIZ Raihan Jufino
FADILLA Daffa

BAGASKARA Daffa Abyan
HIE Andianto

SUTANTO Aditia
ALQAEDA Muchammad
ZEA Keionne

SAPUTRA Anryan

YUSSANTO Felix

WIJAYA Ronald

TEDJA Oliver

PRAPTASUGANDA Jeremiah Ong

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name
21 RAIS Izzan
29 ASMARA Arka Satyaandipa

As of SUN 26 MAR 2023

Including Game 6

INA - Indonesia

Pos. GP G A PTS

F
F
GK
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
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GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS%
3 3 2 85:37 47.64 12
3 3 2 94:.07 5236 11

65 77 84.42
77 88 87.50

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

2 50.00
4 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00

20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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GAA SOW L

8.41
7.01

002
001

Legend:

+-

Plus/minus net
Forward

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GP

Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

Pos. Position on team

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SO
w

G  Shots on goal
Number of games won

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPl  Games played in

L Number of games lost
No. Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defender
Goals against
Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG
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